
Invitation for Quotations 
Aathrai Tribeni Rural Municipality 

Hangpang, Taplejung 

Date of first publication: 20th Chaitra, 2078 (3rd april, 2022) 

1. The Aathrai Tribeni Rural Municipality, Hangpang, Taplejung, invites sealed quotations for the 

procument of following works. 

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents by visiting PPMO 

website www.bolpatra.gov.np. 

3. Bidders, submitting their bid electronically, should deposit the cost of bidding document in the following 

account   

Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank   

Name of Account: AATHRAI GA.PA.(GA-1-1)-AANTARIK RAJ 

Office Account no.: 2670100301010002 

4. Sealed bids must be submitted through www.bopatra.gov.np/egp. before 12:00 noon on 18th April, 

2022. 

5. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 12:30 on 

18th April,2022 at the office of Aathrai Tribeni Rural Municipality, Hangpang, Taplejung. Bids must 

be valid for a period of 45 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security amounting 

to a minimum of following amount which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of 

the bid n the following account . 

Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank   

Name of Account: AATHRAI GA.PA.(GA-3)-DHARAUTI ACCOU 

Office Account no.: 2670100303000002 

6. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working 

day shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain 

the same as specified for the original last date of bid submission. 

 

S.N. 

 

Name of Works 

 

Contract ID. No. 

Estimate Amt. 

(Nrs.without VAT 

& PS) 

Bid fee (Nrs) Bid 

Security 

(Nrs) 

Remarks 

 

 

1 

Construction of 

Simal Danda 

Tamor Corridor-

Khadkude Road 

    ATRM/SQ/14/ 

078/79 

 

8,39,131.33/- 

 

1,000/- 

 

28,000/- 

 

 

 

2 

 

Retrofitting of 

Ward No. 5 office 

Building (ground 

floor) 

ATRM/SQ/BD/15/ 

078/79 

 

8,27,991.26/- 

 

1,000/- 

 

28,000/- 

 

 

 

3 

 

Construction of 

Pitle Dhara Bal 

Bikash 

Playground 

ATRM/SQ/16/ 

078/79 

 

8,33,203.08/- 

 

1,000/- 

 

28,000/- 

 

 

Chief Administrative Officer 

Aathrai Tribeni Rural Municipality 

Hangpang, Taplejung 
 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/
http://www.bopatra.gov.np/egp.%20before%2012:00

