## <u>Invitation for Quotations</u> **Aathrai Tribeni Rural Municipality**

Hangpang, Taplejung

Date of first publication: 20th Chaitra, 2078 (3rd april, 2022)

- 1. The *Aathrai Tribeni Rural Municipality, Hangpang, Taplejung,* invites sealed quotations for the procument of following works.
- 2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents by *visiting PPMO* website www.bolpatra.gov.np.
- 3. Bidders, submitting their bid electronically, should deposit the cost of bidding document in the following account

Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank

Name of Account: AATHRAI GA.PA.(GA-1-1)-AANTARIK RAJ

Office Account no.: 2670100301010002

- 4. Sealed bids must be submitted *through <u>www.bopatra.gov.np/egp.* before 12:00</u> noon on 18<sup>th</sup> April, 2022.
- 5. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at *12:30 on* 18<sup>th</sup> April,2022 at the office of *Aathrai Tribeni Rural Municipality, Hangpang, Taplejung*. Bids must be valid for a period of 45 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security amounting to a minimum of following amount which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid n the following account.

Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank

Name of Account: AATHRAI GA.PA.(GA-3)-DHARAUTI ACCOU

Office Account no.: 2670100303000002

6. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as specified for the original last date of bid submission.

	•	C	Estimate Amt.	Bid fee (Nrs)	Bid	Remarks
S.N.	Name of Works	Contract ID. No.	(Nrs.without VAT		Security	
			& PS)		(Nrs)	
	Construction of	ATRM/SQ/14/				
1	Simal Danda	078/79	8,39,131.33/-	1,000/-	28,000/-	
	Tamor Corridor-					
	Khadkude Road					
	Retrofitting of	ATRM/SQ/BD/15/				
2	Ward No. 5 office	078/79	8,27,991.26/-	1,000/-	28,000/-	
	Building (ground					
	floor)					
	Construction of	ATRM/SQ/16/				
3	Pitle Dhara Bal	078/79	8,33,203.08/-	1,000/-	28,000/-	
	Bikash					
	Playground					

Chief Administrative Officer Aathrai Tribeni Rural Municipality Hangpang, Taplejung